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5,000     49.60$         $           -   65,000    489.88$       $       8.44 125,000     1,156.76$   14.17$      185,000   2,046.93$  $      15.28 
6,000     52.20$         $       2.60 66,000    498.32$       $       8.44 126,000     1,170.93$   14.17$      186,000   2,062.22$  $      15.28 
7,000     54.80$         $       2.60 67,000    506.76$       $       8.44 127,000     1,185.10$   14.17$      187,000   2,077.50$  $      15.28 
8,000     57.39$         $       2.60 68,000    515.20$       $       8.44 128,000     1,199.27$   14.17$      188,000   2,092.78$  $      15.28 
9,000     59.99$        2.60$        69,000    523.64$      8.44$        129,000     1,213.44$   14.17$      189,000   2,108.06$  $      15.28 

10,000   64.76$         $       4.77 70,000    532.08$       $       8.44 130,000     1,227.61$   14.17$      190,000   2,123.34$  $      15.28 
11,000   69.54$         $       4.77 71,000    540.52$       $       8.44 131,000     1,241.78$   14.17$      191,000   2,138.62$  $      15.28 
12,000   74.31$         $       4.77 72,000    548.96$       $       8.44 132,000     1,255.95$   14.17$      192,000   2,153.90$  $      15.28 
13,000   79.09$         $       4.77 73,000    557.40$       $       8.44 133,000     1,270.12$   14.17$      193,000   2,169.18$  $      15.28 
14,000   83.86$        4.77$        74,000    565.84$      8.44$        134,000     1,284.29$   14.17$      194,000   2,184.46$  $      15.28 
15,000   89.70$         $       5.84 75,000    574.28$       $       8.44 135,000     1,298.46$   14.17$      195,000   2,199.74$  $      15.28 
16,000   95.55$         $       5.84 76,000    582.72$       $       8.44 136,000     1,312.63$   14.17$      196,000   2,215.02$  $      15.28 
17,000   101.39$       $       5.84 77,000    591.16$       $       8.44 137,000     1,326.80$   14.17$      197,000   2,230.30$  $      15.28 
18,000   107.23$       $       5.84 78,000    599.60$       $       8.44 138,000     1,340.97$   14.17$      198,000   2,245.58$  $      15.28 
19,000   113.07$      5.84$        79,000    608.05$      8.44$        139,000     1,355.14$   14.17$      199,000   2,260.86$  $      15.28 
20,000   120.28$       $       7.21 80,000    616.49$       $       8.44 140,000     1,369.31$   14.17$      200,000   2,276.14$  $      15.28 
21,000   127.48$       $       7.21 81,000    624.93$       $       8.44 141,000     1,383.48$   14.17$      201,000   2,291.42$  $      15.28 
22,000   134.69$       $       7.21 82,000    633.37$       $       8.44 142,000     1,397.65$   14.17$      202,000   2,306.70$  $      15.28 
23,000   141.90$       $       7.21 83,000    641.81$       $       8.44 143,000     1,411.82$   14.17$      203,000   2,321.98$  $      15.28 
24,000   149.10$      7.21$        84,000    650.25$      8.44$        144,000     1,425.99$   14.17$      204,000   2,337.26$  $      15.28 
25,000   157.33$       $       8.23 85,000    658.69$       $       8.44 145,000     1,440.16$   14.17$      205,000   2,352.54$  $      15.28 
26,000   165.56$       $       8.23 86,000    667.13$       $       8.44 146,000     1,454.33$   14.17$      206,000   2,367.82$  $      15.28 
27,000   173.79$       $       8.23 87,000    675.57$       $       8.44 147,000     1,468.50$   14.17$      207,000   2,383.10$  $      15.28 
28,000   182.02$       $       8.23 88,000    684.01$       $       8.44 148,000     1,482.67$   14.17$      208,000   2,398.38$  $      15.28 
29,000   190.25$      8.23$        89,000    692.45$      8.44$        149,000     1,496.84$   14.17$      209,000   2,413.66$  $      15.28 
30,000   198.48$       $       8.23 90,000    703.52$       $     11.07 150,000     1,512.13$    $     15.28 210,000   2,428.94$  $      15.28 
31,000   206.71$       $       8.23 91,000    714.59$       $     11.07 151,000     1,527.41$    $     15.28 211,000   2,444.22$  $      15.28 
32,000   214.94$       $       8.23 92,000    725.66$       $     11.07 152,000     1,542.69$    $     15.28 212,000   2,459.50$  $      15.28 
33,000   223.17$       $       8.23 93,000    736.73$       $     11.07 153,000     1,557.97$    $     15.28 213,000   2,474.78$  $      15.28 
34,000   231.40$      8.23$        94,000    747.80$      11.07$      154,000     1,573.25$   15.28$      214,000   2,490.06$  $      15.28 
35,000   239.63$       $       8.23 95,000    758.87$       $     11.07 155,000     1,588.53$    $     15.28 215,000   2,505.34$  $      15.28 
36,000   247.86$       $       8.23 96,000    769.94$       $     11.07 156,000     1,603.81$    $     15.28 216,000   2,520.62$  $      15.28 
37,000   256.09$       $       8.23 97,000    781.01$       $     11.07 157,000     1,619.09$    $     15.28 217,000   2,535.90$  $      15.28 
38,000   264.31$       $       8.23 98,000    792.08$       $     11.07 158,000     1,634.37$    $     15.28 218,000   2,551.18$  $      15.28 
39,000   272.54$      8.23$        99,000    803.15$      11.07$      159,000     1,649.65$   15.28$      219,000   2,566.46$  $      15.28 
40,000   280.77$       $       8.23 100,000  816.33$       $     13.18 160,000     1,664.93$    $     15.28 220,000   2,581.74$  $      15.28 
41,000   289.00$       $       8.23 101,000  829.52$       $     13.18 161,000     1,680.21$    $     15.28 221,000   2,597.03$  $      15.28 
42,000   297.23$       $       8.23 102,000  842.70$       $     13.18 162,000     1,695.49$    $     15.28 222,000   2,612.31$  $      15.28 
43,000   305.46$       $       8.23 103,000  855.88$       $     13.18 163,000     1,710.77$    $     15.28 223,000   2,627.59$  $      15.28 
44,000   313.69$      8.23$        104,000  869.06$      13.18$      164,000     1,726.05$   15.28$      224,000   2,642.87$  $      15.28 
45,000   321.92$       $       8.23 105,000  882.24$       $     13.18 165,000     1,741.33$    $     15.28 225,000   2,658.15$  $      15.28 
46,000   330.15$       $       8.23 106,000  895.43$       $     13.18 166,000     1,756.61$    $     15.28 226,000   2,673.43$  $      15.28 
47,000   338.38$       $       8.23 107,000  908.61$       $     13.18 167,000     1,771.89$    $     15.28 227,000   2,688.71$  $      15.28 
48,000   346.61$       $       8.23 108,000  921.79$       $     13.18 168,000     1,787.17$    $     15.28 228,000   2,703.99$  $      15.28 
49,000   354.84$      8.23$        109,000  934.97$      13.18$      169,000     1,802.45$   15.28$      229,000   2,719.27$  $      15.28 
50,000   363.28$       $       8.44 110,000  948.16$       $     13.18 170,000     1,817.73$    $     15.28 230,000   2,734.55$  $      15.28 
51,000   371.72$       $       8.44 111,000  961.34$       $     13.18 171,000     1,833.01$    $     15.28 231,000   2,749.83$  $      15.28 
52,000   380.16$       $       8.44 112,000  974.52$       $     13.18 172,000     1,848.29$    $     15.28 232,000   2,765.11$  $      15.28 
53,000   388.60$       $       8.44 113,000  987.70$       $     13.18 173,000     1,863.57$    $     15.28 233,000   2,780.39$  $      15.28 
54,000   397.04$      8.44$        114,000  1,000.88$    $     13.18 174,000     1,878.85$   15.28$      234,000   2,795.67$  $      15.28 
55,000   405.48$       $       8.44 115,000  1,015.06$   14.17$      175,000     1,894.13$    $     15.28 235,000   2,810.95$  $      15.28 
56,000   413.92$       $       8.44 116,000  1,029.23$   14.17$      176,000     1,909.41$    $     15.28 236,000   2,826.23$  $      15.28 
57,000   422.36$       $       8.44 117,000  1,043.40$   14.17$      177,000     1,924.69$    $     15.28 237,000   2,841.51$  $      15.28 
58,000   430.80$       $       8.44 118,000  1,057.57$   14.17$      178,000     1,939.97$    $     15.28 238,000   2,856.79$  $      15.28 
59,000   439.24$      8.44$        119,000  1,071.74$   14.17$      179,000     1,955.25$   15.28$      239,000   2,872.07$  $      15.28 
60,000   447.68$       $       8.44 120,000  1,085.91$   14.17$      180,000     1,970.53$    $     15.28 240,000   2,887.35$  $      15.28 
61,000   456.12$       $       8.44 121,000  1,100.08$   14.17$      181,000     1,985.81$    $     15.28 241,000   2,902.63$  $      15.28 
62,000   464.56$       $       8.44 122,000  1,114.25$   14.17$      182,000     2,001.09$    $     15.28 242,000   2,917.91$  $      15.28 
63,000   473.00$       $       8.44 123,000  1,128.42$   14.17$      183,000     2,016.37$    $     15.28 243,000   2,933.19$  $      15.28 
64,000   481.44$      8.44$        124,000  1,142.59$   14.17$      184,000     2,031.65$   15.28$      244,000   2,948.47$  $      15.28 
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